
 
 

  

Yorkshire and Humber 
Foundation School – North 
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F1 Training Days  

 
DAY ONE DAY  DATE VENUE 

Staying in control (Careers) Monday 3rd September 2018 Hull 

 Monday 10th September 2018 Hull 

 Monday 17th September 2018 Hull 

 Wednesday 24th September 2018 Hull 

 

 

 
 

DAY FOUR DAY  DATE VENUE 

Ethics and Challenging 
Communication 
 
 

Monday 11th February 2019 York 

Tuesday 12th February 2019 Scarborough 

Monday 18th February 2019 Scarborough 

Tuesday 19th February 2019 York 

Wednesday 6th March 2019 Scarborough 

Tuesday 12th March 2019 York 

Friday 15th March 2019 Scarborough 

Monday 18th March 2019 York 

Tuesday 9th April 2019 York 

 

 

DAY TWO DAY  DATE VENUE 

Making a Difference (Quality 
Improvement) 

Monday 5th November 2018 Scunthorpe 

Monday 12th November 2018 Scunthorpe 

Thursday 13th December 2018 Grimsby 

Friday 11th January 2019 Scunthorpe 

Thursday 17th January 2019 Grimsby 

Friday 25th January 2019 Scunthorpe 

Thursday 31st January 2019 Grimsby 

DAY THREE DAY  DATE VENUE 

Human Factors Training / 
Simulation 

Thursday 4th October 2018 Hull 

Thursday 18th October 2018 Hull 

Thursday  25th October 2018 Hull 

Thursday 1st November 2018 Hull 

Thursday 8th November 2018 Hull 

Friday 16th November 2018 Hull 

Thursday 22nd November 2018 Hull 

Thursday 29th November 2018 Hull 

 DAY  DATE VENUE 

Academic Days Monday 10th September 2018 Hull 

Tuesday 15th January 2019 York 

Tuesday 22nd January 2019 York 

Tuesday 29th January 2019 York 

Tuesday 5th February 2019 York 

Tuesday 12th February 2019 York 

Tuesday 19th February 2019 York 

Tuesday 26th February 2019 York 

Tuesday 5th March 2019 York 

Tuesday 12th March 2019 York 



 

 

F2 Training Days  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

DAY ONE DAY  DATE VENUE 

Managing Your Medical Career 
 

Monday 1st October 2018 Hull 

Wednesday 10th October 2018 Hull 

Wednesday 17th October 2018 Hull 

Wednesday 24th October 2018 Hull 

DAY TWO DAY  DATE VENUE 

Teach the Teacher Tuesday 9th October 2018 York 

Tuesday 16th October 2018 York 

Tuesday 13th November 2018 York 

Thursday 15th November 2018 York 

Tuesday 4th December 2018 Scarborough 

Thursday 6th December 2018 Scarborough 

Tuesday 8th January 2019 York 

Tuesday 15th January 2019 Scarborough 

Wednesday 23rd January 2019 Scarborough 

DAY THREE DAY  DATE VENUE 

Simulation with Leadership Thursday 10th January 2019 Hull 

Friday 18th January 2019 Hull 

Thursday 24th January 2019 Hull 

Friday 1st February 2019 Hull 

Thursday 7th February 2019 Hull 

Friday 15th February 2019 Hull 

Thursday 21st February 2019 Hull 

Friday 8th March 2019 Hull 

Thursday 14th March 2019 Hull 

Friday 22nd March 2019 Hull 

Thursday 28th March 2019 Hull 

Friday 5th April 2019 Hull 

Thursday 11th April 2019 Hull 

Friday 3rd May 2019 Hull 

Thursday 9th May 2019 Hull 

Friday 17th May 2019 Hull 

DAY FOUR  

Bridging the Gap  
 

Look on website for Bridging the Gap booklet 

DAY FIVE DAY DATE VENUE 

Workplace and 
Me 

Wednesday 7th November 2018 Medical Education Centre, Hull 

Wednesday 21st February 2018 Medical Education Centre, Hull 

Thursday 22nd February 2018 Medical Education Centre, Hull 

Thursday 22nd February 2018 Medical Education Centre, Hull 

Wednesday 2nd May 2018 Medical Education Centre, Hull 

Wednesday 2nd May 2018 Medical Education Centre, Hull 

Thursday 3rd May 2018 Medical Education Centre, Hull 

Thursday 3rd May 2018 Medical Education Centre, Hull 

https://yorksandhumberdeanery.nhs.uk/foundation/curriculum_delivery_and_teaching/teaching_and_training/bridging_the_gap


 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

DAY SIX DAY  DATE VENUE 

Leading a Change (QI) Wednesday 27th September 2017 Scunthorpe 

Friday 20th October 2017 Scunthorpe 

Thursday 26th October 2017 Grimsby 

Thursday 9th November 2017 Scunthorpe 

 Friday 1st December 2017 Grimsby 

 Monday 8th January 2018 Grimsby 

 Wednesday 17th January 2018 Scunthorpe 


